Marine Operations Phone List

. . *k i *k . .
Main office phone: 979-693-3446 Revised February 2022 Main office fax: 979-693-6389
Project, Field and Vessel questions / issues |Who to Contact Cell number| Desk Ext. E-mail

. . . Peter Hitchcock & Tom Coryell: Vessel 979-450-1973 or 112 peterhitchcock@tdi-bi.com or
Vessel personnel and staffing, STCW docs, mariner licenses Staffing Managers 816-507-2777 105 tomcoryell@tdi-bi.com

Technical Crew personnel and staffing. All Offshore sampling
issues: CPT stingers, PC/ JPC, water sampling, Lab Supply, Daniel Brooks: Technical Director 979-220-3799 111 danielbrooks@tdi-bi.com
Equipment Repair/Replacement (minivanes and accessories)

Medical and Drug Tests, Visas, Passports, Vanuatu .
9 P Megan Brooks: Logistics Manager & Travel

Endorsements, Travel Requests and Survival at Sea/HUET Manager 979-220-3802 111 meganbrooks@tdi-bi.com
trainina classes 9

Lifting Gear, Tech building - HSE Manager Blanton Beard: Tech Building Manager 979-219-2632 150 liftgear@tdi-bi.com
USBL calibration, coring, CPT, T-Bar, and heat flow quality Bernie Bernard: Vice President & Chief . .
issues, client/contract technical issues Technology Officer 979-220-3804 141 berniebernard@tdi-bi.com
Engineroom issues, Critical qu_lement Repair or Replacement, Charlie Emerson: Port Engineer 979-218-7382 N/A portengineer@tdi-bi.com
Dry Dock and overall vessel maintance

Technlcal Gear R&D- Design, fabrication and testing of coring Ivan Svrcek: Technical Systems Manager 979-218-2691 149 ivansvrcek@tdi-bi.com
equiptment, deployment systems, a-frames and T-bar data

Shoreside and Offshore based Operations, Project and Vessel . L . .

Operations, Emergency management / response / incident Richard Byno: Director of Marine Operations & 979-219-6740 143 richardbyno@tdi-bi.com

commander & CSO €SO

James Howell: Director of Health, Safety and jameshowell@tdi-bi.com or

HSE incidents, injuries, illnesses, ISOS International Environmental (HSE) 281-794-3806 143 hse@tdi-bi.com
fety M M | Non- f iti ARs, V | . . . . -
Sa ety_ anagement anua ar_1d on-Con ormljues/ c S, VEsse Roy Robbins: Port Captain & Designated royrobbins@tdi-bi.com or
operations, Ship Communications, Vessel/Equiptment incidents, 817-253-3930 144 I
N . Person Ashore (DPA) dpa@tdi-bi.com
injuries and ilinesses
HELM, Computer based training questions or issues, Systems | g0 o0 smith: Vessel Systems Manager 979-220-4747 104 shannonsmith@tdi-bi.com
software issues, New Employee training, ShipNet
Ship Supplies, PPE, Coring and survey Supplies, container . . -
shipping, Shipping and Receiving DHL, FedEX Brian Ragsdale: Resupply Manager 979-676-1423 149 resupply@tdi-bi.com
Wln.frog, APOS systems, USBL's, Chirp equipment, All Tim Mattern & Joe Br_andesky_: Survey 337-581-9503 or timmattern@tdi-bi.com or
navigation related equipment, Heat Flow, Camera Sled, Laptops [Department / Geophysical Services 153 . S
979-220-3816 joebrandesky@tdi-bi.com
and tech support on any of these
Weather, Metocean projects, data processing of CTD, Heat Flow ||_es Bender: MetOcean (Ops Weather) & EBS | 979-218-1101 133 lesbender@tdi-bi.com
and EBS Sampling issues
GIS, APOS, Winfrog, (sets up waypoints), CHIRP and Multi-beam | o o\ jiman: GIs Manager 979-220-3811 N/A mk@tdi-bi.com
surveys, Survey related navigation, positioning questions
Brooks McCall|VSAT (Bridge) 979-314-4369 BrooksMcCall@tdi-bi.com
Miss Emma McCall|VSAT (Bridge) 505-431-5198 EmmaMcCall@tdi-bi.com
Gyre|VSAT (Bridge) 979-243-3007 VSAT (2nd) 979-314-4368 Gyre@tdi-bi.com

Proteus|VSAT (Bridge) 1-203-346-7670 VSAT (2nd) 1-203-346-7671 Proteus@tdi-bi.com
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